
Linked-in profiles of some of our prominent alumni 
 
1. Mr. Abhijeet Majage - https://www.linkedin.com/in/abhijitmajage/ 
2. Dr. Sudarshan Kumar  - https://www.linkedin.com/in/sudarshan-kumar-vatsyayan-980a40b/ 
3. Mr. Arvind Bandgar - https://www.linkedin.com/in/arvind-bandgar-2009894/ 
4. Mr. Shivshankar Lature  - https://www.linkedin.com/in/shivshankar-lature-7899751a3/ 
5. Mr. Subhash Tayde  - https://www.linkedin.com/in/subhash-tayade-176040112/ 
6. Mr. Sayed Moazzam Daimi - https://www.linkedin.com/in/moazzamdaimi/ 
7. Dr. Praveen Malik - https://www.linkedin.com/in/dr-praveen-malik-b664b412a/ 

8. Mr. Manish Khandelwal - https://www.linkedin.com/in/khandelwalm/ 
9. Dr. Rahul More  - https://www.linkedin.com/in/rzmore/ 
10. Mr. Vijay Bhore  - https://www.linkedin.com/in/vijaybhore/ 
11. Mr. Shatad Purohit  - https://www.linkedin.com/in/shatad-purohit/ 
12. Dr. Jitendra Patil - https://www.linkedin.com/in/jitendra-patil-6266b559/ 
13. Mr. Muralidhar Sarda - https://www.linkedin.com/in/murlidharsarda/ 
14. Mr. Sanjay Chate - https://www.linkedin.com/in/sanjay-chate-54b81b10a/ 
15. Mr. Ajay Mungade - https://www.linkedin.com/in/ajay-mungade-72769519/ 
16. Dr. Shamla Mantri  - https://www.linkedin.com/in/shamla-mantri-2180201b1/ 
17. Mr. Abhay PS Chavan - https://www.linkedin.com/in/apsc/ 
18. Ms. Varsha Swami - https://www.linkedin.com/in/varsha-swami-02905414/ 
19. Mr. Abhishek Mandal  - https://www.linkedin.com/in/abhishek-mandal-8610487/ 
20. Ms.Archana Amlpaure - https://www.linkedin.com/in/archana-amlapure-ba166632/ 
21. Mr.Bhusan Rao - https://www.linkedin.com/in/bhusan-rao-ejiribidi-santi-b95a4423/ 
22. Mr. Mahesh Nijwante - https://www.linkedin.com/in/mahesh-nijwante-a00307116/ 
23. Mr. Madhu Kumar - https://www.linkedin.com/in/madhu-kumar-8250b58a/ 
24. Mr. Musa Hannure - https://www.linkedin.com/in/musa-hannure-426aa6147/ 
25. Mr. Alampalli Narender Babu - https://www.linkedin.com/in/alampalli-narender-babu-28b26395/ 
26. Dr.Manisha Dale - https://www.linkedin.com/in/dr-manisha-p-dale-405b4638/ 
27. Ms.Kiran Kamble - https://www.linkedin.com/in/kiran-kamble-5438b7188/ 
28. Mr.Rakesh Sharma - https://www.linkedin.com/in/rakeshsharma001/ 
29. Mr.Karan Kanekar - https://www.linkedin.com/in/karankspi/ 
30. Mr.Aman Malhotra - https://www.linkedin.com/in/aman-malhotra-49a4637/ 
31. Ms.Supriya Kamaji - https://www.linkedin.com/in/supriya-kamaji-225a5916/ 
32. Mr.Amit Jindal - https://www.linkedin.com/in/amitjindal1/ 
 
 
You can find more than 1000 alumni on the linkedin group MSBECL with the following link; 
https://www.linkedin.com/groups/1892633/ 
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